Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switches
Switches | Product Information
ۼ  Power-saving features on each port
including:
ۼ  cable length detection and
power minimization
ۼ  link-down power savings
ۼ  Wirespeed performance

Asia-Pacific Headquarters | 11 Tai Seng Link | Singapore | 534182 | T: +65 6383 3832 | F: +65 6383 3830
EMEA & CSA Operations | Incheonweg 7 | 1437 EK Rozenburg | The Netherlands | T: +31 20 7950020 | F: +31 20 7950021
Ordering Information
GS910 Series | Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switches
AT-GS910/5E
5-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
external PSU (AC adaptor)
AT-GS910/5
5-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
AT-GS910/8E
8-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
external PSU (AC adaptor)
AT-GS910/8
8-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
AT-GS910/16
16-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
AT-GS910/24
24-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
Accessories
AT-RKMT-J08
Rack mount kit for GS910/8, and 8E
AT-BRKT-J23
Wall mount kit for GS910/5, 8, and 8E
Specifications
PRODUCT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT OPERATING
TEMPERATURE WEIGHT SWITCHING
CAPACITY THROUGHPUT MAC
ADDRESS
POWER
CURRENT
MAX PWR
CONSUMPTION
GS910/5 160 mm
(6.29 in)
105 mm
(4.13 in)
35 mm
(1.37 in)
0-50°C
(32-122°F)
0.5 kg
(1.10 lb) 10Gbps 7.4Mpps Max 2K 0.1A 3.1W
GS910/5E 130 mm
(5.11 in)
101 mm
(3.97 in)
30 mm
(1.18 in)
0-50°C
(32-122°F)
0.72 kg
(1.58 lb) 10Gbps 7.4Mpps Max 2K 0.1A 3.6W
GS910/8 210 mm
(8.26 in)
121 mm
(4.76 in)
38 mm
(1.49 in)
0-50°C
(32-122°F)
0.78 kg
(1.712 lb) 16Gbps 11.9Mpps Max 4K 0.2A 4.5W
GS910/8E 210 mm
(8.26 in)
121 mm
(4.76 in)
38 mm